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Breakfast

Continental Breakfast
Served with Fresh toasted bread, jam, tea/coffee,
orange/pineapple/apple juice

Eggs Any Style Breakfast
Served withfresh toasted bread, jam, tea/coffee,
orange/pineapple/apple juice

Khai Yad Sai Breakfast

Omelet stuffed with tomatoes, onions and special
Thai sauce, served with toasts, jam, tea/coffee,
orange/pineapple/apple juice

American Breakfast

Eggs any style served with fresh toasted bread,
sauté potatoes with onions, bacon,jam, tea/coffee,
orange/pineapple/apple juice

Full English Breakfast

Eggs any style served with fresh toasted bread,
grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, grilled tomato with
onions, bacon, sausages, baked beans, toasts,
jam, tea/coffee, and orange/pineapple/apple juice

French Toast Breakfast
French toastsserved with local honey or chocolate
sauce, tea/coffee, orange/pineapple/apple juice

Fresh Fruit Platter
Fruit variety depending on seasonal availability

Fresh Fruit Salad With Yogurt

100 Baht

110 Baht

130 Baht

150 Baht

200 Baht

110 Baht

80 Baht

110 Baht
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Entrées

Cold Cut

Parma Ham, Speck,Coppaham,Ventricina salami,
and Campamgnolo salami served with homemade
toasted bread, salted butter and black olives

Cheese Platter

Pecorino, Emental, Gorgonzola,Taleggio,
served with homemade toasted bread and
salted butter.

Canadian Organic Salmon Carpaccio

Shrimp Cocktail
Shrimps in a glass with vegetables salad
and cocktail sauce

Gai Hor Bai tuey
Chicken breast wrapped with Pandan leaves,
deep fried, served with Thai style chili sauce

Kung Sarong
Fresh shrimps wrapped with vermicelliand
deep fried. Serve with Thai style chili sauce

Poh Pia Goong
Savory mixture of vegetables and fresh
shrimps rolled up in a thin rice paper

Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables
Savory mixture of fresh vegetables rolled up
in a thin rice paper

260 Baht

230 Baht

260 Baht

130 Baht

140 Baht

180 Baht

120 Baht

90 Baht



Salads
Grilled Chicken Salad
Vegetable salad with grilled chicken

Tuna Salad
Vegetable salad with tuna

Greek Salad
Vegetable salad with black olives and
Feta cheese

Caprese Salad

Fresh tomato slices served with Mozzarella
cheese, sweet basil leaves and topped with
extra virgin Italian olive oll

Som Tum
Spicy green papaya salad with shrimps
or vegetarian

Yum Woon Sen
Spicy glass noodle salad with pork, chicken,
beef or vegetarian

Yum Takrai Kung Sod
Spicy Thai style salad with lemongrass
and shrimps.

110 Baht

110 Baht

200 Baht

200 Baht

90 Baht

110 Baht

180 Baht
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Soups
Tom Yum

Spicy and sour Thai soup with chicken,
pork, beef, shrimps or vegetable

Tom Kha

Tom Ka Thi Phak Ruam
Coconut soup with mixed vegetable

Kuay Tiew Nam
Thai style Clear noodle soup with your
choice of chicken, pork, beef or vegetables

Thai curry
Gaeng Keaw Waan
Green curry with coconut milk and your
choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimps or
vegetables

Gaeng Massaman
Coconut milk curry with potatoes, peanuts
and your choice of chicken, pork, beef or tuna

Gaeng Panaeng

Savory curry of Thai herbs with chili,
peanuts and your choice of chicken,
pork or beef

Phad Kreung Gaeng
Spicy stir fried red curry with vegetable
and your choice of chicken, pork or beef

150 Baht

150 Baht

110 Baht

90 Baht

150 Baht

150 Baht

150 Baht

150 Baht
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Noodles & Fried Rice

Phad Thai 120 Baht
Stir fried rice noodles with beans sprout

and your choice of chicken, pork, beef,

shrimps or vegetables

Khao Phad 90 Baht
Fried rice with your choice of chicken,
pork, beef, shrimps or vegetables

Khao Ob Paradise 140 Baht
Fried rice with pineapple, cashew nuts

and your choice of chicken, pork, beef, s

hrimps or vegetables

Stir Fried

Phad Priew Waan 130 Baht
Stir fried vegetable,and your choice of
chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian

Phad Phak 130 Baht
Stir fried mixed vegetables with your
choice of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian

Goong Phad Nam Makham 180 Baht
Stir fried shrimps in tamarind sauce

Gai Tod Kra Tiem Prik Thai 150 Baht
Stir fried garlic & pepper with your choice
of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian

Gai Phad Med Mamoung 130 Baht
Stir fried cashew nuts with your choice
of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian



Mediterranean

Homemade Fettuccini
Bolognese/Carbonara/four cheese/pesto/

Pomodoro/Salmon

Spaghetti Carbonara/blue cheese/pesto/
Bolognese/Salmom

Homemade Lasagna

Homemade Ricotta salmon ravioli or tortellini

Pizza
Pizza Margarita

Salami Pizza

Hawaii Pizza

Gorgonzola Pizza

Four cheeses Pizza

Parma Ham Pizza

Canadian organic smoked salmon pizza

Tuna Pizza

180 Baht

180 Baht

190 Baht

180 Baht

200 Baht

240 Baht

240 Baht

240 Baht

240 Baht

280 Baht

280 Baht

240 Baht
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Desserts
Home madeTiramisu 120 Baht
Home made Panna Cotta 120 Baht
Plain yogurt with banana 100 Baht
Banana/Pineapple Fritters 80 Baht

Fried pineapple/bananas served
with honey or Belgian chocolate sauce

Fresh fruits platter 80 Baht
Drinks

Cold Drinks

Water (S) 20 Baht
Water (L) 40 Baht
Coke 30 Baht
Coke (diet) 35 Baht
Sprite 30 Baht
Soda water 30 Baht
Tonic water 40 Baht
Apple juice 70 Baht
Pineapple juice 70 Baht
Orange juice 70 Baht

Lime juice 80 Baht
Fresh lime ice tea 80 Baht
Thai ice tea (with milk) 70 Baht
80 Baht

Ice coffee
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Hot Drinks
Fresh coffee 55 Baht
Espresso 75 Baht
Cappuccino 70 Baht
Hot tea 50 Baht
Hot chocolate 50 Baht
Homemade fresh ginger Tea 60 Baht
Shakes
Bananal/lime/pineapple/passion fruit 70 Baht

Iwatermelon/mixed fruit shake
Fruit yogurt lassies

Bananal/lime/pineapple/passion fruit/ 80 Baht
mixed fruit yogurt lassie

Beer
Chang beer 60 Baht

Singha beer 70 Baht
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