

Food Menu

Breakfast

Continental Breakfast Served with Fresh toasted bread, jam, tea/coffee, orange/pineapple/apple juice	100 Baht
Eggs Any Style Breakfast Served withfresh toasted bread, jam, tea/coffee, orange/pineapple/apple juice	110 Baht
Khai Yad Sai Breakfast Omelet stuffed with tomatoes, onions and special Thai sauce, served with toasts, jam, tea/coffee, orange/pineapple/apple juice	130 Baht
American Breakfast Eggs any style served with fresh toasted bread, sauté potatoes with onions, bacon,jam, tea/coffee, orange/pineapple/apple juice	150 Baht
Full English Breakfast Eggs any style served with fresh toasted bread, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, grilled tomato with onions, bacon, sausages, baked beans, toasts, jam, tea/coffee, and orange/pineapple/apple juice	200 Baht
French Toast Breakfast French toastsserved with local honey or chocolate sauce, tea/coffee, orange/pineapple/apple juice	110 Baht
Fresh Fruit Platter Fruit variety depending on seasonal availability	80 Baht
Fresh Fruit Salad With Yogurt	110 Baht

Entrées

Cold Cut Parma Ham, Speck,Coppaham,Ventricina salami, and Campamgnolo salami served with homemade toasted bread, salted butter and black olives	260 Baht
Cheese Platter Pecorino, Emental, Gorgonzola, Taleggio, served with homemade toasted bread and salted butter.	230 Baht
Canadian Organic Salmon Carpaccio	260 Baht
Shrimp Cocktail Shrimps in a glass with vegetables salad and cocktail sauce	130 Baht
Gai Hor Bai tuey Chicken breast wrapped with Pandan leaves, deep fried, served with Thai style chili sauce	140 Baht
Kung Sarong Fresh shrimps wrapped with vermicelliand deep fried. Serve with Thai style chili sauce	180 Baht
Poh Pia Goong Savory mixture of vegetables and fresh shrimps rolled up in a thin rice paper	120 Baht
Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables Savory mixture of fresh vegetables rolled up in a thin rice paper	90 Baht

Salads

Grilled Chicken Salad Vegetable salad with grilled chicken	110 Baht
Tuna Salad Vegetable salad with tuna	110 Baht
Greek Salad Vegetable salad with black olives and Feta cheese	200 Baht
Caprese Salad Fresh tomato slices served with Mozzarella cheese, sweet basil leaves and topped with extra virgin Italian olive oil	200 Baht
Som Tum Spicy green papaya salad with shrimps or vegetarian	90 Baht
Yum Woon Sen Spicy glass noodle salad with pork, chicken, beef or vegetarian	110 Baht
Yum Takrai Kung Sod Spicy Thai style salad with lemongrass	180 Baht

and shrimps.

Soups

Tom Yum Spicy and sour Thai soup with chicken, pork, beef, shrimps or vegetable	150 Baht
Tom Kha	150 Baht
Tom Ka Thi Phak Ruam Coconut soup with mixed vegetable	110 Baht
Kuay Tiew Nam Thai style Clear noodle soup with your choice of chicken, pork, beef or vegetables	90 Baht
Thai curry Gaeng Keaw Waan Green curry with coconut milk and your choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimps or vegetables	150 Baht
Gaeng Massaman Coconut milk curry with potatoes, peanuts and your choice of chicken, pork, beef or tuna	150 Baht
Gaeng Panaeng Savory curry of Thai herbs with chili, peanuts and your choice of chicken, pork or beef	150 Baht
Phad Kreung Gaeng	150 Baht

Spicy stir fried red curry with vegetable and your choice of chicken, pork or beef

No allee O Estad Dise	
Noodles & Fried Rice Phad Thai Stir fried rice noodles with beans sprout and your choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimps or vegetables	120 Baht
Khao Phad Fried rice with your choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimps or vegetables	90 Baht
Khao Ob Paradise Fried rice with pineapple, cashew nuts and your choice of chicken, pork, beef, s hrimps or vegetables	140 Baht
Stir Fried	
Phad Priew Waan Stir fried vegetable,and your choice of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian	130 Baht
Phad Phak Stir fried mixed vegetables with your choice of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian	130 Baht
Goong Phad Nam Makham Stir fried shrimps in tamarind sauce	180 Baht
Gai Tod Kra Tiem Prik Thai Stir fried garlic & pepper with your choice of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian	150 Baht
Gai Phad Med Mamoung	130 Baht

Stir fried cashew nuts with your choice of chicken, pork, beef, or vegetarian

Mediterranean

Homemade Fettuccini

Bolognese/Carbonara/four cheese/pesto/	180 Baht
Pomodoro/Salmon	
Spaghetti Carbonara/blue cheese/pesto/ Bolognese/Salmom	180 Baht
Homemade Lasagna	190 Baht
Homemade Ricotta salmon ravioli or tortellini	180 Baht
Pizza	
Pizza Margarita	200 Baht
Salami Pizza	240 Baht
Hawaii Pizza	240 Baht
Gorgonzola Pizza	240 Baht
Four cheeses Pizza	240 Baht
Parma Ham Pizza	280 Baht
Canadian organic smoked salmon pizza	280 Baht
Tuna Pizza	240 Baht

De	esserts
Home madeTiramisu	120 Baht
Home made Panna Cotta	120 Baht
Plain yogurt with banana	100 Baht
Banana/Pineapple Fritters Fried pineapple/bananas served with honey or Belgian chocolate	80 Baht sauce
Fresh fruits platter	80 Baht
	Orinks
Cold Drinks	
Water (S)	20 Baht
Water (L)	40 Baht
Coke	30 Baht
Coke (diet)	35 Baht
Sprite	30 Baht
Soda water	30 Baht
Tonic water	40 Baht
Apple juice	70 Baht
Pineapple juice	70 Baht
Orange juice	70 Baht

80 Baht

80 Baht

70 Baht

80 Baht

Lime juice

Ice coffee

Fresh lime ice tea

Thai ice tea (with milk)

Hot Drinks

Fresh coffee	55 Baht
Espresso	75 Baht
Cappuccino	70 Baht
Hot tea	50 Baht
Hot chocolate	50 Baht
Homemade fresh ginger Tea	60 Baht
Shakes	
Banana/lime/pineapple/passion fruit /watermelon/mixed fruit shake	70 Baht
Fruit yogurt lassies	
Banana/lime/pineapple/passion fruit/ mixed fruit yogurt lassie	80 Baht
Beer	
Chang beer	60 Baht
Singha beer	70 Baht

